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ER

E#E
R R
FA022
FA001

FA023

NAME
Wong Po Yung

Wong Wing Ting
Wong Sin Man

100mH(0.838)

RE - (H

B8
16.52
19.10
21.29

1

BR
1
2

3

#H)

23
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2

iEES



ko3

w N~ O O

rEE

ER

pEE ]
R
FA006
FA018
FA004
FA016
FAO007

NAME
Tam Sea Ching

Fung Hiu Nam
Yip Yin Kwan
Kwok Mei Po

Leung Kwan Yi

100m

&
E A

RE - (H

13.14
13.76
13.80
14.17

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

1

BR

1
2
3
4

#H)

& 328
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

iEES

DNS



~rEEVFHERITE (BFF4 ) 2018

£°4 BB 400m RE-H 1 4
EHE
wmiE R NAME %2 R4 BAR i Ed
3 FA004 Yip Yin Kwan BEE 1:06.13 1
7 FA005 Law Tsz Kwan ZETTE 1:09.09 2
6 FA014 Sin Chung Yin Amanda SLEEIE 1:22.33 3
2  FA013 Kwan Lok Sum EE Y0 DNS
4 FA015 So Wan Yin A DNS
5  FA008 Lau Ka Ki K55 DNS
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R
FAO012
FA002
FA003
FA015
FAO11

NAME
Yip Hiu Lam
Lam Wai Shan
Yip Hiu Tung
So Wan Yin
Lam Ho Yi

&

==

e
EBERR

W
H

i
i

iy
SHt 7]
i

Al
| & &
M R =

I~
of

oF

B8
1.40
1.30
1.30

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

High Jump

iEES

DNS
DNS
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ER

pEE ]
R

FA020

FAO010

FA023

NAME
Yau Po Min

Choi Maan Kiu
Wong Sin Man

iz

e
B%
21815

E 5=
B3

mit SR

\
i
—

5.19
4.36
4.33

Long Jump

BR  EE i-F
1 0.0
2 +1.4
3 -1.2



~rEEVFHERITE (BFF4 ) 2018

Z ER EHBK Shot Put
E#S
=27 NAME 2 R 4E BR i F
FA009  Cheung Yuet Ting SRAE 10.04 1
FA024 So Wing Sze BRAKET 7.39 2

FA025 Cheng Yee Ting ey oy 6.01 3
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FB052
FBO053
FBO61
FBO065
FB048
FB0O30
FB004
FBO60
FB020
FB0O57

NAME
Lee Sau Wai

Chu Sze Sze
Bergstrom Anya
Fok Tsz Ching
But Ying Wai
Lam Hei Fei
Mak Ka Hang
Lau Tsoi Kwan Quinn
Chong Hiu Tung Chloe
Tse Suet Yi

100mH(0.762)

"2

FHE

e

AT AT
BERH
BitE
BERE
MIEEJE
BERM
BIRE
it

HEH

RE - (H

16.12
16.19
17.25
17.54
17.78
17.87
17.88
17.96
18.44
19.77

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018
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[ 3E
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
+1.0
-0.3
+1.0
-0.3
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0

iEES
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FB041
FB027
FB030
FB0O1
FB020
FB019
FB014
FB026

NAME

Samson Diane Isabelle Tian Hong
Lau Hoi Suen
Lam Hei Fei
Cheung Sum Ming
Chong Hiu Tung Chloe
Chan Wing Lam Stephanie
Hazel Pang Tsz Tsun

Wong Tsz Shan

100m

&
X 4
215/
MIEESE
TR
IR
RER AR
RS

=X

RE - (H

12.62
13.55
13.61
13.69
14.36
15.00

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

1

#H)

& 328
+0.9
+0.9
+0.9
+0.9
+0.9
+0.9

iEES

DNS
DNS
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R
FB003
FB013
FB047
FB0O1
FB0O65
FB0O58
FB029
FB046
FB019
FB0O51
FB026

NAME
Chen On Yu

Leung Ching
Luk Suet Yan
Cheung Sum Ming
Fok Tsz Ching
Cheuk Hoi Yan Clarice
Lee Yee Sum
Ngan Lok Yiu
Chan Wing Lam Stephanie
Yiu Yi Yan Nicole

Wong Tsz Shan

200m

R
BRI
R

BEE

TR
EitE
sl
=Lk
FRELE
BRAEM
-

&

o
T
P

5

9

e
==

RE - (H

28.57
29.19
29.52
29.75
29.98
30.14
30.26
31.10
32.12
32.75

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018
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[ 3%
-2.7
-2.7
-2.7
-2.8
-2.7
-2.7
-2.8
-2.8
-2.8
-2.7

iEES

DNS
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~rEEVFHERITE (BFF4 ) 2018

Ve,
EEE
R R NAME

FB003 Chen On Yu
FB053 Chu Sze Sze
FB013 Leung Ching
FBO11 Chan Ka Wai
FB040 Au Ka Lam

FB028 Leung Wing Lam
FB0O08 Wong Tuen Hung
FB002 Tse Wing Tung
FB058 Cheuk Hoi Yan Clarice
FB034 Yuen Sze Yan
FB021  Chan Lok Yi Katie
FB064 Chan Wai Laam Athena

400m

&
B2 3a0
ATRY

RIE
BREE
=)
M
SInAL
EiEISZ
=218
Broass ik
BR4Eta

BRE =

RE - (H

1.02.69
1:03.60
1.06.44
1.06.88
1.07.59
1:07.71
1.08.35
1.08.39
1:09.50
1:17.90

2 #4)

BaR i Ed
1 W ACER
2 W AC 8%
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

DNF
DNS



~rEEVFHERITE (BFF4 ) 2018

L4 Z 800m RE-HX 1 )
Ems
RiE BRI NAME "2 X 48 BaR i Ed
3  FB042 Lee Pui Yi FI5R 2:41.41 1
1  FBO0O3 Chen On Yu g ] 2:42.91 2
4  FB025 Wong Hoi Kiu =85 2:47.64 3
5 FBO056 Luk Hoi Lam (=g 2:50.18 4
2  FBO045 Kong Ka Lee == 2:57.76 5
6 FB016 Tse Wing Yan HEKAR DNS
7  FBO069 Yao Lok Yi ok L1 DNS
8 FB015 Jasvinder Kaur BERERS DNS
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FB025
FB062
FB063
FB016
FBO15

NAME
Wong Hoi Kiu
Chung Siu Laam
Li Man Yu
Tse Wing Yan

Jasvinder Kaur

1500m

&

RN

=85

/&
=
HEKR

PEREIS

B8
5:36.89
6:31.55
7:10.65

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018
RE - (#

1 #4)
BR iEES
2
3
DNS
DNS
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FB012
FB048

FB023

NAME
Chab Wing Ka

Ho Wai Kiu Carrie
But Ying Wai
Chan Tsz Yan Tracy

e
BRAEM
(B
W=
BRIEAR

B8
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.40

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018
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High Jump
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FB055
FBO11
FB052
FB044
FB024
FB023

NAME
Yeung Yan Yue

Chan Ka Wai

Lee Sau Wai

Fong Wan Ki
Choy Hiu Kei Crystal
Chan Tsz Yan Tracy

iz

&
BER
BREE
FHEZ
HER
Rl

BRIERR

D%
5.11
4.88
4.81
4.41

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

R
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Long Jump
JE:R iEES
+0.7 W ACER
-0.7
+1.1
-0.6

DNS
DNS
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#m IR
FBO51
FB0OO7
FB067
FBO17

FB018

NAME
Yiu Yi Yan Nicole

Wong Sze Yu
Mok Cheuk Lam
Cheung Wing Hei
Wong Tsz Ching

SHEK

&

B8R

=V RJN

TBF
SR
SRAAER

=

= IERE

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

Shot Put
R 48 BR i Ed
10.50 1 o
7.18 2
6.91 3
DNS
DNS
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EHE
#m IR
FBO51
FB059
FB043
FBO054
FB067
FB022
FB009
FBO17
FB0O5
FBO010

NAME
Yiu Yi Yan Nicole

Chan Ying Yi
Lo Cheuk Yi
Ho Huen Yu
Mok Cheuk Lam
Chan Yuet Rachel
Leung Jessica
Cheung Wing Hei
Yu Cheuk Ling
Chao King Yin

&

B8R

LS
Eeta
(EI=P
SR
BR1%
Ris
sRAAER
RER

B

31.68
29.64
28.01
26.51
20.04
17.38

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

R
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o 01~ W N PP

Discus Throw

iEES
W ACER
eSS
W ACER
eSS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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R
FB0O50
FBO059
FB039
FB022
FB006
FB0O66

NAME
Lam Cheuk Yan

Chan Ying Yi
Cheng Hiu Yung
Chan Yuet Rachel
Chan Wing Sum
Yee Wing Ngar

=iE

&
AT

CESE
R
BR 1%
B RN
BN

32.91
30.13
24.28
23.14
21.19
16.78

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

R
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o 01~ W N PP

Javelin Throw

iEES



~rEEVFHERITE (BFF4 ) 2018

gy 4 4X100m
EHE
HE R NAME i

4 KING TEAM B KING TEAM B
6 FWFT FWFT
5 Tak Oi A Tak Oi A

RE - (H

B8
53.00
56.44
56.74

1

BR
1
2

3

#H)

iEES
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NAME
KSSS

TYH
Tak Oi

4X400m

e
KSSS

TYH
Tak Oi

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

RE-(HX 1 4

B8 BR
4:50.75 1
4:58.60 2

5:12.10 3

iEES
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FC040
FC035
FCO046
FCO71
FC084
FCO036
FC045
FC041
FC085
FCO073
FCO77
FCO003
FC080
FC104
FC022
FCO027

NAME
Yu Wan Yui

Yeung Tik Sum
Yeung Tsz Wing
Ho Ka Ki
Lee Wing Lam
Ho Tsz Tung
Cheung Tsz Ching Jasmine
Ng Tsz Lok Ashley
Ho Kristen
Lei Nga Man
Tam Wing Chi
Ng Chun Ching
Long Jing Ling
Lam Kulpriya
Wat Cheuk Kiu
Wong Man Yi Krystal

100mH(0.762)

FEIRIZ

MEE

=8la

RE - (H

15.25
16.29
17.65
17.71
18.25
18.25
18.42
18.67
18.81
19.00
19.51
19.80
20.73

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

2
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bl

e el =
w N B O

#H)

[ 3E
-1.6
-1.6
+1.4
+1.4
-1.6
-1.6
-1.6
-1.6
-1.6
+1.4
+1.4
+1.4
+1.4

iEES

(18.244)
(18.247)

DNS
DNS
DNS
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~rEEVFHERITE (BFF4 ) 2018

A

pEE ]
R
FCO086
FC004
FC020
FC007
FCO055
FC002
FC025
FC045
FC084
FC026
FCO050
FCO052
FC093
FC023
FCO014
FC049
FCO019
FC022
FC107
FCO001
FCO027
FC092
FC106

NAME
Lee Hau Yi

Leung Ching Yin

Lam Wing Tung

Au Cheuk Ying
Ho Sin Yan

Tai Wing Yan Angel
Cheung Tsz Ching Jasmine
Lee Wing Lam
Wat Long Ching Priscilla
Jong Tsing
Pan Hang Ching
Lam Yat
Zhong Xingzhi
Tsa Man Yin
Yung Sin Yi
Tang Megan
Wat Cheuk Kiu
Kwok Ka Ki
Law Eunice Faith
Wong Man Yi Krystal
Zeng Tsz Siu,Vita
Woo Wing Yiu

100m

&
=FI5ta
RIBH
Mk
B=&
A B R
S5
R
SRIERS
FIXE
JEBARE

FEIE
&

M
fE=Ir
Ut
BRET

DI

ZhE=is
ZELL )
=518
278

iRFRIE

E -

12.86
12.97
13.01
13.35
13.60
13.67
13.81
14.28
14.31
14.49
14.55
14.64
15.90
16.52
16.52
17.70

3
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[e)} ~ ': w N B O

#H)

[ 3E
+0.5
+0.3
+0.5
+1.3
+0.3
+0.5
+0.3
+1.3
+0.5
+1.3
+1.3
+0.3
+0.3
+1.3
+0.5
+1.3

iEES

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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FCO086
FC004
FC020
FC007
FC025
FC002
FCO055

NAME
Lee Hau Yi

Leung Ching Yin

Lam Wing Tung

Au Cheuk Ying
Tai Wing Yan Angel

Ho Sin Yan

FCO045 Cheung Tsz Ching Jasmine

100m

&
FI515
RIBH
Mk
B=&
R
S5
A B R
SRIERS

RE - (H

B8
13.03
13.29
13.46
13.72
14.24
14.24
14.27

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

1

#H)

& 328
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5

iEES

(14.232)
(14.237)

DNS
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~rEEVFHERITE (BFF4 ) 2018

A

pEE ]
R
FC020
FC040
FCO019
FC034
FCO006
FC002
FC025
FCO072
FCO075
FC106
FCO046
FC041
FCO036
FC026
FC110
FC112
FCO014
FCO001
FC114

NAME
Lam Wing Tung

Yu Wan Yui

Tang Megan

Chiu Tin Wai
Mak Wing Ting Ashley

Tai Wing Yan Angel
Wong Hoi Kei
Chen Quecui
Woo Wing Yiu

Yeung Tsz Wing
Ng Tsz Lok Ashley
Ho Tsz Tung
Wat Long Ching Priscilla
Tsang Tsz Shan
Ng Wing Yan
Tsa Man Yin
Law Eunice Faith
Chu Hoi Ting

200m

FikE
=25
M
=B
tAREIE
1S58
Cogit s
o] FE ¥
JEBRTE
=i
SREM
B
ZRLL)

KRelgz

RE - (H

B8
27.88
28.13
28.28
28.98
29.17
29.85
30.38
30.48
30.50
30.62
31.05
31.27
31.32
31.40
36.16
39.20

3
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#H)

& 328
-3.3
2.1
2.1
-3.5
2.1
2.1
-3.5
2.1
2.1
-3.3
-3.3
-3.3
-3.3
-3.5
-3.5
-3.3

iEES

DNS
DNS
DNS
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R
FCO012
FC043
FCO005
FCO079
FC044
FCO056
FCO076
FC051
FC048
FCO016
FCO035

NAME
Man Wai Yan

Fong Ching Sunnie
Cheung Tsz Ying
Chiu Wai Yan
Ng Charlotte Lok To
So Yuen Ki
Chen Quefei
Tsang Tsz Yiu
Ye Qiyin
Shiu Ho Ching Nika
Yeung Tik Sum

400m

&
MR
al]
RFE
AEM
RELMY
FRIEHE
BREEE5
LTz
EiE
Il

2NN

RE - (H

1:03.16
1:04.45
1:05.03
1:05.79
1:13.22
1:15.48
1:15.55
1:27.34
1:27.87

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018
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R
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iEES

DNS
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pEE ]
R
FCO037
FC039
FC099
FC042
FCO010
FCO033
FCO031
FC108
FC111
FCO003
FC032
FCO078
FC100

NAME
Lau Ho Ching Shiny

Lam Pui Ki
Chong Chi Fan
Tam Bo Yiu
Wong Tuen Yan
Poon Hiu Wing Venus
Lam Wing Kiu
Chu Cho Yi Joey
Kwok Wing Lam
Ng Chun Ching
Lui Shu Nga Joshulina
Sie Lok Lam
Tsang Shin Yiu

800m

&
Il
HRIIE
HZE
BHEIE
S
AR
MExS
RER
FRREM
SERE
=R
SEEM
B=iE

RE - (H

2:38.25
2:41.99
2:46.01
2:47.10
2:51.63
3:05.79
3:08.32
3:14.37
3:14.79
3:14.96
3:16.73
3:32.11

R
>IJI

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018
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FC103
FC038
FC030
FC032
FC069
FCO070
FC100

NAME
Vastola Georgina Mai

Yam Wing Shuen
Shum Virginia
Lui Shu Nga Joshulina
Tse Yi Lam
Tse Yi Man
Tsang Shin Yiu

1500m

&

ERiE
L&
2
HER
HeE

#E7E

RE - (H

9%
6:12.56
6:17.05
6:17.88
7:03.24
7:25.28

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

1
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R
FCO087
FC097
FCO057
FC095
FCO052
FC047
FCO096
FC104
FCO054
FC113
FCO091
FC024
FC102

NAME
Lo Hei Ching Heavynne

Tso Ka Yan
Wong Yin Shan
Shing Hei Tung
Pan Hang Ching

Sun Pak Ki

Chan Lok Shu

Lam Kulpriya

Lui Ming Yui
Wong Chun Wai

Li Yu Suet
Yeung Oi Yin Crystal
Kwan Chung Kiu

&
i
I
S
2440
EBmER
BHAaHE

BREEE

MEE

e
ZON
ZE=F

BE

RE

B8
151
1.45
1.45
1.35

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

R
>IJI

A W N PP

High Jump

iEES

NM

NM
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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R
FCO086
FCO012
FC092
FCO058
FC021
FC098
FC028
FCO081
FC084
FC094
FCO001

NAME
Lee Hau Yi

Man Wai Yan
Zeng Tsz Siu,Vita
Chan Cheuk Yiu
Ophelia Yip
Pang Tsz Hei
Fung Sin Sze Sarah
Tsui Wai Yi
Lee Wing Lam
Yip Sheung Yiu
Law Eunice Faith

iz

&
=FI5ta
MR
&R
PRz
EFR
I
BB
#HER
FIXE
TR

ZELL

4,98
4.82
4,73
4.65
4.48
4.40
4.23
3.95

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

R
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Long Jump
JE:R iEES
-0.4
-0.2
+0.8
+0.4
+2.9

0.0
+1.5
-0.3
DNS
DNS
DNS
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FCO068
FC088
FC105
FCO083
FCO074
FCO008
FCO015
FCO009

NAME
Law Hei

Lo Hiu Wai
Yiu Tiana
Wong Sheung Yu
Li Wing Yi
Tse Fuk Him
Cheung Ka Lam
Lee Yi Lam Joanne

SHEK

&
#E
BEE
=1
=t
FHA
G AR
RER
FEHR

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

Shot Put

iEES

DNS
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~rEEVFHERITE (BFF4 ) 2018

A
EHE
Rk NAME
FC068 Law Hei

FC082 Chung Cheuk Lam
FC083 Wong Sheung Yu
FC101 Chiu Yi Shun
FC105 Yiu Tiana
FCO011 Chen Kai Ming
FC029 Cheung Wing Yuet Zoe

&
#E
ERR
o]
HIEUZ
=1
BREESR
FRARIR

B8
24.45
22.58
22.31
21.29
20.96
15.44

R
>IJI

o 01~ W N PP

Discus Throw

iEES

DNS



~rEEVFHERITE (BFF4 ) 2018

L4 A EL Javelin Throw
Ems
=2 NAME i X 48 BaR i Ed
3 FC101 Chiu Yi Shun HEUZE 33.41
1 FC089 Lam Hei Yi & 25.50 2
2 FC013  Leung Yuen Ying 2] 24.62 3
4  FC090 Chan Wai Ying PRERE DNS



~rEEVFHERITE (BFF4 ) 2018

L4 A 4X100m RE-HX 1 )
EHE
wmiE R NAME %2 R4 2R st
2 MOVE ASSOCIATION-FC DVE ASSOCIATION-I 53.38 1
3 KING TEAM C KING TEAM C 53.66 2
6 BMFO02 BMF02 54.81 3
5 WFNFC41 WFNFC41 56.03 4
4 Tak Oi B Tak Oi B 1.01.09 5
7 BEEDEA BEHE 1:02.53 6



ko3

w o 01 b

rEE

A

pEE ]
R

NAME
KING TEAM D

KING TEAM N
WFNFC44
SCGSO01

4X400m

e
KING TEAM D

KING TEAM N
WFNFC44
SCGS01

RE - (H

4:29.48
4:40.88
4:45.35
5:17.75

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

1

BR

1
2
3
4

#H)
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~rEEVFHERITE (BFF4 ) 2018

T

E#E

R NAME
FD044 Ling Sze Wan
FDO026 Tang Cheuk Man Serena
FD113 Leung Yuk Wah
FDO002 Tam Hoi Ching
FD137 Ma Yan Ching
FDO080 Leung Cosette
FD047 Lo Ching Yiu
FD045 Ng Pak Ching Sumi
FD106 Tang Sum Yiu
FD049 Tsoi Tsz Ying, Sophia
FD004 Kwong Wing Yiu
FD046 Lai Yuk Kiu
FDO059 Fong Hiu Tung Jennifer
FD001 Wong Chit Wai
FDO037 Hong Yee Ching
FDO023 Chong Yi Nga
FDO082 Yip Chung Yan
FD142 Wong Tsz Yan
FDO038 Jia Wai Yin
FDO058 Choy Pui Kei Christy
FDO0O51 Fung Long Ching
FDO16 Kwok Wing Tung

FDO027 Ng Tsz Ying
FD084 Chan Lok K Kate
FDO083 Yim Tsoi Yu

FDO029 Lau Yee Ching
FDO06 Chan Ka Wai
FD129 Cheng Tsz Yiu
FDO003 Lau Ka Yee
FDO11 Liu Wai Yin
FD0O74 Pang Nga Ching Ariel

100m

%3
EFSEE
BiteE
EelE
BRE
ZwE
EFFE
SR
IPE==

B

H
I

S
73 A
SRS

===

EIN

et

B

E -

12.77
13.17
13.53
13.59
13.66
13.69
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FDO093
FDO056
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FDOG60
FDO034
FDO61
FDO081
FDO087
FDO57
FDO030
FD021
FDO036
FD147
FD111
FD032
FD042
FD121
FD108

Cheung Hoi Ting
Chan Sum Yiu
Lau Cheuk Lam

Wong Yu Hei
Lau Mei Yan
Pan Yuan Yuan
Lai Wing Sze
Wong Lok Ching
Chan Wing Tung
Lo Miu Kwan
Chan Sum Kiu
Lai Angelika Wing Kei
Chung Pui Ying
Sy Yuen Mei Shirley
Chan Ka Yan
Yau Suet Ying Sheron
Cheng Tsz Tung Ada
Kwok Cheuk Tung Charlotte
Lee Chin Ching
Lin Hung Fei
Wong Yan Lam Maggie
Ma Chung Yi
Lam Ching
Chui Tin Heng
MA CHUNG YI
Lau Wai Ching
Chu Hiu Tung
Co Co Margaret Johannsson
Leung Hiu Kei
Wong Hoi Ching
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Ling Sze Wan
Tang Cheuk Man Serena
Tam Hoi Ching
Leung Yuk Wah
Ma Yan Ching
Ng Pak Ching Sumi
Lo Ching Yiu

Leung Cosette
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FD107
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NAME
Tang Cheuk Man Serena

Ho Nok Lam
Ling Sze Wan
Leung Yuk Wah
Cheung Priscilla
Ma Yan Ching
Season Choi
Ng Pak Ching Sumi
Lo Ching Yiu
Kwong Wing Yiu
Tang Sum Yiu
Lai Yuk Kiu
Tsoi Tsz Ying, Sophia
Lau Cheuk Ying Sherry
Chu Hiu Tung
Tam Hoi Ching
Fong Hiu Tung Jennifer
Lau Pui Tsun
Choy Pui Kei Christy
Kwok Wing Tung
Pang Nga Ching Ariel
Kwan Nok Ching
Chan Ka Wai
Lau Cheuk Lam
So Yan Ping
Yim Tsoi Yu
Chan Sum Yiu
Chan Wing Tung
Tang On Wing
Yuen Ka Yin Karin
Chan Hoi Ching

200m

e
EhkeEL
o] 56 3
i
RfizE
RIS
BIRIE

=5 =
RERE

SR
e

1R
WIS
Bl =5k
KEEE
B
75 A
E=3iTkEc
ZR5EMZ
EA:3%-)
R
E=
Bl 3
BRER
BRI
w2
PR K
gl 58
B 3= 4t
PR &L I

RE - (H

27.45
27.62
27.70
28.75
28.97
29.16
29.17
29.27
29.43
29.43
29.79
29.83
29.89
30.06
30.14
30.54
30.68
30.75
30.86
30.92
30.96
31.04
31.05
31.09
31.12
31.16
31.63
31.76
31.76
31.87
32.48

6

R
>IJI

0 N o o b~ W N PP

#H)

& 328
-2.3
-2.3
2.1
-3.0
-3.6
-2.3
2.1
-2.8
-3.6
-2.5
-3.6
-3.6
-2.8
-3.0
-2.5
-3.6
-2.8
-2.3
-2.8
-3.6
-2.5
2.1
-3.0
2.1
-3.0
-2.8
-2.8
-2.5
-3.0
2.1
-2.8

iEES



O O o 01 o1 o~ W W NDN W WL o >~ Dd

N W00 00 W R A WO R NP N D WA

FD142
FDO76
FDO095
FD062
FDO014
FDO034
FDO081
FD036
FDO11
FD042
FDO030
FDO57
FD021
FDO61
FD147
FD111
FD121

Wong Tsz Yan
Leung Ying Fung
Chan Sum Kiu
Lai Angelika Wing Kei
Xie Minxi
Cheng Tsz Tung Ada
Lee Chin Ching
Chui Tin Heng
Liu Wai Yin
Co Co Margaret Johannsson
Ma Chung Yi
Wong Yan Lam Maggie
Lam Ching
Kwok Cheuk Tung Charlotte
MA CHUNG YI
Lau Wai Ching
Leung Hiu Kei
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FDO67
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FDO73
FDO37
FD040
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FDO08
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FD120
FD128
FDO041
FD116
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Ho Nok Lam

Leung Cosette
Chiu Hau Ching
Cheung Priscilla

Law Sum Kiu

Lau Cheuk Ying Sherry
Sy Yi Yu Yvonne
Season Choi
Lau Pui Tsun
Tse Hang Ki
Kwan Nok Ching
Lau Erica Tin Lok
Fu Wan Ki
Yung Samantha
Tam Sin Yiu
Kwong Lok Hei Hannah
Ng Tsz Yau
Hong Yee Ching
Tse Nok Hang
Lu Hiu Wai
Lam Wendy
So Tsz Wing
Chan Lok Tung Pensy
Yuen Ka Yin Karin
Li Yik Tung Farrah
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Tang On Wing
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NAME
Sy Yi Yu Yvonne

Chung Pui Ka
Lam Ho Yan
Fu Wan Ki
Chau Hiu Tung
Chan Chung Yin
Fung Tsz Yan
Kwong Lok Hei Hannah
Wong Ching Kiu
Yiu Hoi Yau
Lam Wendy
Nam Ying Ying
Lee Ka Ping
Xie Minxi
Kwan Cheuk Tung
Po Shu Ying

800m

&
iy
SZ{m 3
Mo R
AR
B
LIS
HER
B
=157
LS
MEX

L KK sk
BER=

==

EEE
HEE
91

RE - (H

2:36.86
2:42.86
2:44.39
2:44.94
2:50.41
2:57.46
2:59.35
3:04.46
3:06.36
3:09.13
3:11.82
3:26.04
3:29.61
3:43.54

1

© ® N o U A~ W N R 4?
bl

e e =
A W N R O

#H)

iEES

DNS
DNS



ko3

g o © w N

N

11

rEE

T

EHE
#m IR
FD088
FD109
FD130
FD134
FD069
FDO75
FD068
FDO15
FDO010
FD104
FD090

NAME
Chung Pui Ka

Choy Shing Yan
Lam Ho Yan
Chan Chung Yin
Wong Ching Kiu
Yiu Hoi Yau
Ching Hau Yiu
Lai Wing Sze
Nam Ying Ying
Lui Hei Yiu
Kwan Cheuk Tung
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L4 T 74 High Jump
EHE

Fsk 45k NAME %2 R4 2R st
12 FD048 Siu Annissa EiE 1.43 1
13  FD127 Kok Chin Wai Jovita SBFERY 1.35 2
11  FD094 Che Wing Toon =R 1.35 3
10 FD105 Suen Lok Yan B 1.30 4
7  FD131  Cheung Hoi Wai RELE 1.30 5
4  FD143 Luk Ching Yiu lEIE= 1.25 =6
9  FDO71 Lau Pui Tsun 2IEE 1.25 =6
2 FD132 Siu Hong Yi BRI NM
3  FD089  Chau Chun Yan AER NM
5 FD118 Wong Kai Hei =EE NM
1  FD133 Audrey Tang PN DNS
6 FDO043 Nausicaa Ng Huen Kiu CLER DNS
8 FDO025 Lui Ching Sum Rebekah BB DNS
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Lo Ching Yiu
Jia Wai Yin
Chong Yi Nga
Ng Tsz Ying
Tang On Wing
Cheng Tsz Yiu
Li Yik Tung Farrah
Lai Tsz Tung
Tam Wing Yu
Leung Sin Yu
Wong Chit Wai
Wong Lok Ching
Fung Cheuk Yiu, Cherry
Fung Long Ching
Yuen Ka Yin Karin
Tam Hoi Kiu
Cheung Hoi Ting
Cheung Kwan Ling
Chan Hoi Ching
Sy Yuen Man Kelly
Chan Ka Yi
Chan Ka Yan
Lau Mei Yan
Chung Nga Ting
Chow Wing Ting
Yau Suet Ying Sheron
Tse Nok Hang
Sy Yuen Mei Shirley
Chau Chun Yan
Lui Ching Sum Rebekah
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Tam Wing Yu
Cheung Priscilla
Lau Wai Ching
Leung Hiu Kei
Audrey Tang
Po Shu Ying
Lu Hiu Wai

Jasmine Ding
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Lai Hung Man

Chau Sze Man
Lam Tsoi Yi
Lee Yuk Tung
Xu Suet Yi
Wong Ching Ka Katey
Yeung Shun Hei Stephy
Chan Dik Fun Dephie
Cheung Wai Ching
Wu Harriet
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z 7 4X100m RE-(H 2 #)
EEE
7 RE R NAME i B4 BAR i Ed
2 4 MOVE ASSOCIATION-FD DVE ASSOCIATION-I 53.60 1
1 5 HereVgo HereVgo 56.31 2
2 6 WFNFD41 WFNFD41 56.57 3
1 7 WEINZA WEINZA 56.70 4
2 3 KING TEAM E KING TEAM E 57.24 5
2 7 ZM55a1H ZI55E1H 57.68 6
2 5 PKC-GA PKC-GA 58.48 7
1 4 TSWLO TSWLO 59.32 8
1 3 YLSFD YLSFD 1:00.16 9
1 6 KING TEAM F KING TEAM F 1:00.70 10
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L4 T 4X400m RE-HX 1 )
EHE
wmiE R NAME %2 R4 2R st
6 WFNFD44 WFNFD44 4:53.10 1
5 SCGS02 SCGS02 5:10.46 2
4 MOVE ASSOCIATION-FD DVE ASSOCIATION-I 5:11.88 3
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Fung Kin Hei

So Ho Yin
Chu Sai Kit
Yeung Ho
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MAO50
MAOQ30
MAO12
MAO16
MAO002
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Lam Chun Keung

Lo Lai Hang
Tsoi Kai Yin
Lau Chun Leung
Ng Yuk Shing
Wong Tsz Chun
So Ho Yin
Lai Hoi Wang
Ho Sze Kuen
Ng Cheuk Nam
Lo Chun Lam
Lam Sum
Chang Jia Yaw
Wu Hao Lin
Cheung Pui Sang
Wong Cheuk Yin
Chau Ka Chun
Yu King Leung
Yeung Ho
Cheung Yin Bun
Leung Kai Shun
Lau Ho Yin
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Lam Chun Keung

Lau Chun Leung
Wong Tsz Chun
Lo Lai Hang
Ng Yuk Shing
Tsoi Kai Yin
Lai Hoi Wang
So Ho Yin
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Wong Tsz Chun

Lo Lai Hang
Tsoi Kai Yin
Chu Yung Sang
Ng Cheuk Nam
Lam Hon Yin
Cheung Pui Sang
Lau Ho Yin
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MAOS58
MAO048
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Chau Cheuk Hong

Chan Chi Ho
Lui Chun Ho Travis
Cheung Yan Lung

Chak Long Hay Forest

Wong Chuen Ching

Chan Yuet Chi

Lau Yu Yan Ivan
Li Yu Fung
Jeffrey Khera
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Kwong Pak Chung

Liu Ka Kit
Lai Yun Sang
Li Yu Fung
Chu Yung Sang
Lee Chun Tat
Lam Ngo Yin Vincent
Yiu Tsz Leong
Yuen Wang Yin
Cheung Tsz Lam
Chan Yuet Chi
Chow Ho Long
Man Tsun Kit
Chan Ka Ho
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Lam Chun Yuen

Chow Ho Long
Mak Ka Hay
Chan Ka Ho

Chan Cheuk Ting Cyrus

Lo Man Cheuk
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Yuen Wai Chiu

Choi Wing Chun
Leung Kai Shun

DEHERIRE (5S4 ) 2018

B8
1.95
1.65

High Jump



N P W b

rEE

ER

pEE ]
R
MAOQO08
MAOQO57
MAOQO7

MAO043

NAME
Zhou Tian Long

Chong Ka Hei
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Ng Lok Wai
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Chu Sai Kit

Chik Yui Fung
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Cheng Wing Nang
Lam Kit
Hung Tsz Hin
Wang Zibin
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MB115
MBO073
MB114
MB111
MB139
MBO77
MBO032
MB127
MBO098
MB097
MB117
MB046
MB120
MB122
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Yau Tik Hei

Wong Man Chiu
Hui Chun Kit Timothy
Yeung Ki Tsun Adam

Tang Chi Fung

Wu Chin Hei
Law Kin Ming
Chia Tik Hin
Lau Tin Cheung
Ng Tsz Leung
Sit Chun Man
Cheung Kwan Lok
Cheung Yiu Hung
Yuen Chun Wing
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MBO049
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MBO007
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MBO099
MBO031
MB107
MB172
MB121
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MB171
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MB114
MB173
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MBO018
MB015
MBO009
MB016
MBO17
MB106
MB162
MB117
MB146
MB039
MBO065
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Hue Sheung Chun

Tse Cheuk Hin
Choi Chun Fung
Chan Yuk Hei
Nino Chan
Wong Pak Hang
Wong Ka Ho
Xu Huaming
Chan Chun Fai
Leung Chin Hin
Fung Pak Wai
Ma Ching Hang
Hui Chi Wang
Chia Tik Hin
Hiu Kwan Tsang
Charles Poon
Wong Pak Hin Angus
Hui Chun Kit Timothy
Fong Chong Hin
Cheung Chit Fu
Tsang Lok Hei
Au Kam Him
Tsang Ho Yin
Choi Tsz Chung
Cheung Ka Ho Andy
Ali Ayan
Ho On Fuung
Sit Chun Man
Wong Wun Pang
Chau Chak Lam
Kwok Yik Suen
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12.02
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MBO074
MB028
MB100
MBO056
MBO053
MBO040
MBO043
MBO054
MBO046
MB003
MB147
MBO033
MBO038
MBO71
MB115
MB184

Lau Yun Hin
Lau Pan
Liu Tsun Him
Chan Tsz Ho
Lau Hin Pang
Man Chung Yin
Chen Haoxian
Fung Chi Lok
Cheung Kwan Lok
Cheng Man Lok
Li Hung Pang
Wong King Tak
Cheung Pak Ho
Cheung Pak Hin
Yau Tik Hei
Chan Long Tin
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MB159
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MBO058
MBO007
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MBO099
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Hue Sheung Chun

Tse Cheuk Hin
Chan Yuk Hei
Choi Chun Fung
Nino Chan
Wong Pak Hang
Wong Ka Ho
Xu Huaming
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MB106
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NAME
Hue Sheung Chun

Sheung Siu Hei
Nino Chan
Leung Wang Kit
Lee Pak Qiu
Siu Tsz Chung
Fung Cho Wing
Guo Wei Bo
Chan Wai Ming
Wong Tsz Wun
Charles Poon
Li Master Prasit
Fong Chong Hin
Chan Chun Fai
Kwok Yik Suen
Leung Chin Hin
Law Chi Kong
Ali Ayan
Tse Cheuk Hin
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Yau Tik Hei

Tang Wai Sing
Lai Shiny Yan
Chan Chi Yin

Chan Wai Ming

Li Tsz Ip
Lo Lok Man
Tam Yik Wan
Fan Ka Kit
Fan Yueyi

Lee Kwan Wai
Mak Chun Kit
Chan Pak Tei

Tse Yik Lun
Lui Wing Lok

Ngan Shing Hang

Cheng Ho Fung
Wu Yat Ming
Chau Kit Chun
Chan Yuk Hei

LI HIU NAM
Wong Chun
Law Chi Kong
Cheng Ngo Lung
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MB123
MB179
MB153
MB178
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Chan Tsz Hin

Kwai Chun Chi
Cheung Cheuk Man Chevy
Tsui Wai Ho
Chan Tsz Long
Chan Chun Yin
So Kwan Shing
Lam Tsz Nok Ron
Cheng Ngo Lung
Wun Ho Yin
Vajipasee Kin Shing Enson
Tam Cho Ue
Wong Hei Ya Hugo
Ip Sze Hang
Chan Chun Wing , Vincent
Yeung Kak
Tsang Man Chun
Yim Chi Ping
Law Ho Kwan

Ngan Shing Hang
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MB066
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MB084
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MB176
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Woo Shing Lok

Cheung Sui Him
Law Ho Kwan
Leung Tak Leung
Jon Cheung
Chan Chun Wing , Vincent
Ma Ho Kwan
Ip Sze Hang
Tsui Koon Wai
Tang Ming Yeung
Chau Wing Chung
Cheung Yat Long
Leung Caspar Gabriel
Yeung Kak
Kirk Chan
Yu Chun Ming
Wu Lok Tin
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MB023
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Chan Chak Kwan

Lau Ka Hei
Wong Tsz Chung
Lam Pak Kwan
Tsang Yi En
Wong Kwong Wo
Chung Cho Kiu
Wong Kai Lung
Tsang Pak Tung
Wong Chun Yin

Liang Jinquan
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Yeung Hanf Chun

Wong Pak Hang
Hui Chi Wang
Tsui Ka Tsun
Lau Hin Pang

Choy Tsz Kit Oscar
Fung Tat Yan
Wu Yat Ming
Luk Matthew

Wong Ka Long
Yung Lai Yin
Lam Hok Nam

Cheung Hon Fung

Chan Ho Ching
Chan Yam Chi
Chau Hon Pan

Fung Kin Chung

Lam Chun Kin

Wong Lok Yin Gabriel

Tsang Kwan Lok
Ng Cheuk
Chan Chun Hei
Li Man Wui
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MB092 Man Hoi Man Sherman
MB165 Cheung Man Lai
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=27 L NAME i X 48 BaR i Ed
14  MB102 Sy Sai Hung h e I8 40.28 1 o
11  MBO092 Man Hoi Man Sherman il 40.19 2 L s
4  MB093 To Chun Hei Hayden = 33.63 3

MB029 Kwun Wing Yin IS 33.25 4

2 MBO069 Luk Ka Ming PEZ=ER 31.86 5
9  MB094 Ho Yiu Fung TEsE 30.36 6
20 MBO76 Mak Pak Long EAE6R 28.27 7
1 MB165  Cheung Man Lai R AE 24.69 8
16 MB151 Tam Ka Leung BRI 24.24 9
12 MB166 Yao Cho Lam PREEFR 23.89 10
17 MB096 Hung Cheuk Wang HER 23.19 11
13 MB152 Tang Sek Tim BBE5 19.81 12
19 MBO034  Tsang Hei Tung B ER[E 15.44 13
6 MB104 So Chun Yin BREA NM
18 MB160 Hui Yik Long BN NM
3 MB004 Chow Ming Ching #AAE DNS
5  MBO027 Wong Chun Wo Brian =B DNS
8  MB095 Yeung Ho Tim SIER DNS
10 MBO024 Yip Ho Fai R DNS

15 MBO042 Wong Sai Man =LY DNS
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Hui Yik Long

Wang Zi Cheng
Chui Yiu Leung
Chan Ting Ho Kinson
Shum Tsun Yin
Wong Yat Fu
So Chun Yin
Man Hoi Man Sherman
Siu Yu
Hon Tsz Lung
Choi Tsz Chung
Wong Chun Lam
Mai Rui Jing
Mak Pak Long
Cheung Man Yee
Yu Kin Kai
Wong Sai Man
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MCO77
MC157
MC105
MC182
MC183
MCO004
MCO065
MC141
MC109

NAME
Chan Wai Ho Hugo

Shi Yu Shing
Kwong Ka Wang Stephen
Tang Hin Ho
Tsui Ho Tik
Chan Ngai Tsun
Wong Siu Tung
Lee Ho Ching
Kok Ho Fung
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MCO71
MC137
MC200
MC214
MC156
MCO011
MCO055
MCO017
MC212
MC134
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MCO015
MCO007
MC136
MC132
MC203
MC020
MC135
MC179
MC144
MC052
MC201
MC093
MCO016
MC188
MCO096
MCO018
MC199
MC189
MC185

NAME
Chan Chi Keung

Lau Chun Hei
Gu Junhao
Lai Hiu Long
Cheung Ho Hin
Leung Ka Fai
Tam Man Yui
Chan Yun Sum
Lam Chak Yu
Ngan Yuen Ho
Hui Kwok Wai Desmond
Lo Ho Ming
Law Lok Him
Ng Tsz Lok
Lam Chi Ho
Lee Wan Ting Anthony
Lee King Him
Hung Tat Wang
Ng Chun Yu
Lau Chun Yau Adrian
Chan Ki Yin
Kwok Tsz Chung
Ho Wan Kiu Eddie
Cheng Nicholas
Tam Yu Kin
Lai Paak Ming
Loi Hoi Lam
Chan Ka Chung
Kong Siu Long
Ng Cheuk Hei Isaac

Lam Tsz Kin
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MC140
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MCO014
MC182
MCO019
MCO097
MCO080
MCO095
MCO008
MC190
MCO057
MC102
MCO081
MC094
MC092
MC103
MC098
MC164
MC154
MCO012
MC165
MCO009
MCO060

Shao Chun Kong
Chan Tsz Wai
Ho Tsz Him
Chen Jinge
Cheung Ka Nam
Chan Hei Chak
Tam Aiden Tin Nok
Lam Yuk Yin
Tang Chun Hung
Tham Ho Wan Oscar
Tai Chun Ho
Tang Hin Ho
Wong Chue Shing
Kwok Jamie
Li Wai Hang
Au Yeung Tsz Shun
Cyrus Man
Liu Tsz Wai
Chau Long Yat
Luk Tsan Hei
Cheng Jeff
Zhou Tsz Kit
Cheung Wang Yin
Lam Yiu Fung
Ng Preston Cheuk Him
Cheung Timothy
Lau Lok Yin
Chan Kai Yeung
Lam Chun Him
Charles Ip
Ko Hong Ching
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Lai Hiu Long

Chan Chi Keung
Gu Junhao
Leung Ka Fai
Lau Chun Hei
Tam Man Yui
Cheung Ho Hin
Chan Yun Sum
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MC200
MC137
MCO017
MC212
MC201
MC083
MCO091
MC020
MC052
MC188
MC161
MC144
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MC177
MCO016
MC179
MC199
MC198
MC178
MC152
MCO075
MC193
MCO069
MC169
MCO095
MCO097
MC102
MC190
MC103
MC168
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Lai Hiu Long

Gu Junhao
Lam Chak Yu
Ngan Yuen Ho

Ho Wan Kiu Eddie

Ho Wa Lim

Liu Man Chung

Hung Tat Wang

Kwok Tsz Chung
Lai Paak Ming

Tang Chun Hung

Chan Ki Yin
Law Lok Him
Chu Cho Yim

Cheung Ka Nam

Tam Yu Kin

Lau Chun Yau Adrian
Kong Siu Long
Ng Wai Chun
Chan Hei Chak
Chan Cheuk Him
Shao Chun Kong
Mak Chung Yu
Tham Ho Wan Oscar
Tam Kai Kong
Au Yeung Tsz Shun

Kwok Jamie
Luk Tsan Hei

Liu Tsz Wai
Lam Yiu Fung

Lau Kwan Nok Kea
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23.75
24.33
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27.17
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27.45
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27.95
29.87
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MC205
MC114
MC098
MC211
MC180
MC186
MC133
MC002

Wong Yun Tung
Yu King Fung
Ng Preston Cheuk Him

Cheung Yee Hang

Tam Aiden Tin Nok
Chan Chit Kit

Ip Kai Shing Brian

Cheng Wang Chun
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MCO068
MC201
MC191
MC091
MCO036
MCO035
MCO051
MC142
MC048
MCO072
MCO014
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MCO037
MCO076
MCO038
MCO073
MCO086
MCO054
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MC131
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MC187
MC186
MC167
MCO059
MC200
MC148
MC193

NAME
Yiu King Sum
Ho Wan Kiu Eddie
Mook Chin Pui Justin
Liu Man Chung
Kam Long Yin Marcus
Siu Otho
Chu Cho Yim
Chan King Ho
Law Cheuk Nam
Ching Hin Kwan
Tai Chun Ho
Kong Siu Long
Ng Wai Chun
Law Tsz Chun
Fung Nim Chiu
Tse Man Him
Yiu Lok Tin
Wong Kai Nok Samuel
Liu Yu Sum
Tin Chi Tat
Dong Kit On
Chu Chi Hin
Tsang Wai Ning
Chan Howie
Tsum Ka Chun
Chan Chit Kit
Fung Sze Yuen
Lam Kwok Fung
Lai Hiu Long
Ma Ka Chun
Mak Chung Yu
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MC107 Cheung Tsz Wai
MC181 Cheng Isaac Tsz Ho
MC106 Lau Tsun Hin
MC099 Cheung Kwok Chun
MC048 Law Cheuk Nam
MC166 Cheuk Kai Lim
MC110 Chan Ka Ho
MCO089 Ng Shing Hin Hinson
MCO047  Leung Kin Chung
MC208 Hui Ho Yeung

MC173 Lu Yuen Ho
MC042 Cheng Long Hei
MC100 Yu Siu Ming

MCO040 Liu Tsz Hang
MC101 Chan Cheuk Wang
MC206 Shum Ho Hang
MCO001 Yip Tak Long Nick
MCO067 Hung Ka Yuen
MC148 Ma Ka Chun
MC187 Tsum Ka Chun
MC184 Wong Ka Kin
MC192 Cheung Kwan Hoi
MC191 Mook Chin Pui Justin
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MC171
MC210
MC204
MCO044
MC101
MC172
MCO067
MC184

NAME
Yip Tak Long Nick

Cheung Kwok Chun
Cheuk Kai Lim
Liu Bu Wen
Cheung Yu Hin
Cheung Kwan Hoi
Mak Yee Hang
Choi Yat Long
Pan Ngai Ho
Wong Chung Hang
Lai Yuk Cheung
Chiu Chung Him
Yam Chun Hung
Man Jun Ming
Yu Siu Ming
Ying Tsz Lok
Lo Tsz Yu
Liu Ryan Bu Yu
Cheung Ka Hin
Chow Cheuk Man
Chan Cheuk Wang
Choy Ho Luen
Hung Ka Yuen
Wong Ka Kin
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Chan Chi Keung

Lee Yik Long
Li Kin On
Yung Ching Ho
Ng Cheuk Hei Isaac
Au Yeung Yik Chong
Lee Tsun Yin Dixon
Kwok Hiu Kin
Chan Chun Hei
Lau Lai Kit
Chui Cheuk Yin
Yip Hing Long
Wu Chun Hei
Zhou Tsz Kit
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Chung Chi Kit
Lau Lok Yin
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MCO010
MCO078
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Lam Chi Ho

Chan Chi Keung
Cheung Ho Hin
Poon Hiu Yeung
Hui Wan Kit
Chan Ka Fung
Wong Hong Cheung Yasuto
Kong Chung Wong Raymond
Wong Hei Man
Lam Lok Yin
Chan Sin Wing
Ho Sai Yu
Kwan Kin Fai
Lui Pak Hei
Tin Chi Tat
Mok Ka Wai
Cheng Nicholas
Yuen Ka Long Caleb
Men Wai Kin
Yuen Tsz Fei
Loi Hoi Lam
Ho Cheuk Nam
Lee Wan Ting Anthony
Lee Yik Long
Lee Chun Yin Jay
Cyrus Man
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Lo Kwan Nok

Fung Ka Ho
Wong Kwan Yu
Yang Yufeng
Law Man Pat
Chan Wang Hin
Lam Lok Wang
Tsoi Shng Yung
Lee Shing Kit
Chan Yik Lun Leo
Lam Chun Hei Ryan
Lau Sai Man
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Cheung Tak Lam

Su Wing Chun
Wong Kwan Yu
Li Chi Yeung
Wong Tsz Ho
Yang Yufeng
Ng Kai Yin
Wong Pak Yu
Tsoi Shng Yung
Chan Wang Hin
Chan Yik Lun Leo
Ling Man Shun
Lam Lok Wang
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Cheng Eden

Chiu Lok Yin
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Chui Chun Ho
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MD140
MD104
MD165
MD152
MDO018
MD149
MD167
MD135
MDO023
MD145
MDO089
MDO005
MD141
MD166
MDO019
MDO015
MDO086
MD120
MDO0O07
MDO088
MDO008
MDO058
MDO080
MD139
MD147
MD092

NAME
Lai Sau Nang

Lam Ming Fung
Chung Tsz Sing
Chan Wang Hei
Sin Ka Hei
Wong Ho Ching
Chim Ho Lam
Ho Edwin Chun Hei
Ha Bosco Tsz Yeung
Lee Long Him
Wong Ka Hei
Chan Pak Wing
Lam Chun Yin
Lee Clement
Yiu Pak Yu
Wan Fu Wang,David
Tsui Wai Hin
Yip King Wai
Ma Ho Lung
Hui Ting Lok
Chan Cheuk Hin
Kwai Man Yiu
Chan Sze Chit Roy
Yung Hang Shun Jeremy
Lee Ho Hei
Chan Chun Yu Lucas
Chan Chun Ho
Wong Chun Yin
Chan, Alvin
Lee Trevor
Loh Wai Hei
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MDO054
MD156
MD124
MD022
MDO032
MDO033
MDO065
MD157
MD126
MDO021
MDO055
MDO053
MDO057
MDO013
MDO004
MDO016
MDO056
MDO052
MDO051
MDO046
MD159
MDO050
MDO081
MD151

Chan Long Kiu
Magnus Prostur Johannsson
Tsang Kin Ho
Wong Chun Po
Ho Ryan Ying Ho
Heung Ho Yeung
Pan Yat Long
Wong Yu Hin
Henry Lu Yin Heng
Liao Toi Fung Vincent
Cheng Chi Lai
You Chun Pong
Fung Kin Cheung
Har Yamwan Ryan
Ko Otto Tsz Ho
Chung Hong Yat
Ng Chak Ming
leong Kwan Yu
Ng Pak Hei
Yuen Tsz Ho
Wong Chun Ming
Chew Shing Chung
Chan Ting Wai
Ma Ho Fung
Chan Ka Hei Karson
Au Jonathan Chung Hang
Tam Chun Him
Lam Chun Yin
Yang Yin Ho
Ho Kai Shun
Kong Chi Young
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Lai Sau Nang

Chung Tsz Sing
Lam Ming Fung
Sin Ka Hei
Chim Ho Lam
Wong Ho Ching
Ho Edwin Chun Hei
Chan Wang Hei
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MDO083
MDO066
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MD132
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NAME
Lai Sau Nang

Chung Tsz Sing
Lam Ming Fung
Sin Ka Hei
Chan Pak Wing
Hui Ching Ho
Wong Ho Ching
Ma Ho Lung
Wong Ka Hei
Lai Chin Yeung
Ha Bosco Tsz Yeung
Cheung Siu Chun
Law Cheuk Nam
Yip King Wai
Tsang Man Chi
Yuen Ho Chuen
Chan, Alvin
Tse Ho Yin
Yung Hang Shun Jeremy
Lee Trevor
Chan Cheuk Hin
Chan Chun Ho
Wong Chun Po
Loh Wai Hei
Chan Chun Yu Lucas
Chan Long Kiu
Lau Hei Chit
Heung Ho Yeung
Magnus Prostur Johannsson
Chan Chak Sum
Ho Ryan Ying Ho
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Ng Chun Kam
Chan Sunny
Ko Otto Tsz Ho
Liao Toi Fung Vincent
Wong Chun Ming
Har Yamwan Ryan
Yip Ching Hong
leong Kwan Yu
Yuen Tsz Ho
Leung Nok Him
Chan Ka Hei Karson
Ng Pak Hei
Ma Ho Fung
Chan Ting Wai
Lee Yat Kiu
Chan Tsz Yin
Au Jonathan Chung Hang
Leung Kin Wang
Chan Wang Hei
Lai Ho Chi Edmund
Kong Chi Young
Yang Yin Ho
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-1.9
1.9
-1.9
1.4
-4.4
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MDO048
MDO79
MDO031
MDO012
MDO009
MD136
MDO034
MD108
MDO069
MDO010
MD135
MDO70
MD142
MDO081
MD130
MDO11
MD121
MDO76
MD062
MD122
MD158
MDO73
MDO045
MDO082
MD114
MD129
MDO72
MD159
MDO085

NAME
Chu Lok Yin

Kwan Yuen Naat
Ng Long Hei
Cheung Siu Chun
Tsang Man Chi
Yuen Ho Chuen
Wong Chun Hin
Hui Ching Ho
Wong Yat Long
Lee Cheuk Hei
Lam Chun Yin
Wong Tin Long
Lai Chin Yeung
Ho Kai Shun
Lee Shan Yuan Ronald
Tsang Kin Ho
Wong Kwai Nam
Yiu Lok Hang
Lau Kai Lim
Zhuang Chuxiang
Tse Ho Yin
Tsui Wai Lok
Ho To Lok
Cheung Hoi Hin
Cheung Tsz Shun
Law Sai Yeung
Man Chor Fung
Lam Chun Yin
Lee Yat Kiu
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0:57.65
0:58.50
0:59.63
1:00.26
1:00.27
1:00.60
1:01.10
1:01.62
1:01.81
1:01.87
1:02.38
1:.02.71
1:03.03
1:03.73
1:04.04
1:05.20
1:06.00
1:06.69
1:07.04
1:08.01
1:08.58
1:08.60
1:10.09
1:10.52
1:23.32
1:27.03
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MDO060
MDO0438
MDO035
MD111
MDO003
MD113
MD119
MDO090
MDO036
MDO71
MDO010
MD133
MDO001
MD161
MD123
MDO045
MDO038
MDO006
MDO087
MDO75

NAME
Yip Wang Hei
Chu Lok Yin
Yuen Tsz Shun
Law Cheuk Nam
Kwok Pak Yung
So Wai Lok
Lau Tsun San
Wong Yuen Ho
Kwok Chi Fung
Li Wai Hei
Lee Cheuk Hei
Ng Cheuk Him
Yip Tsz Hin Sean
Pang Tsz Yin
Chan Tsz Pan
Ho To Lok
Hung Ming Yau
Chan Yat Fei
Ho Hon Lam

Au Anderson
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2:19.46
2:22.85
2:24.44
2:26.85
2:27.63
2:27.75
2:29.83
2:30.39
2:31.48
2:34.41
2:36.82
2:39.20
2:40.23
2:42.01
2:47.24
2:48.33
2:51.53
3:02.02
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MD172
MDO090
MDO078
MDO010
MD143
MDO001
MD161
MDO74
MDO77
MDO082
MD115
MDO044
MDO039
MDO037
MD116
MD114
MDO087
MDO042
MD173
MDO75
MDO060

NAME
Yeung Chi Hei

Wong Yuen Ho
Tong Chi Ngai
Lee Cheuk Hei
Tong Tak Sum
Yip Tsz Hin Sean
Pang Tsz Yin
Leung Yuk Fung
Po Cheuk Him
Cheung Hoi Hin
Mak King Nam
Wong Chun To
Ngai Hei Long Jake
Wong Tak Yan
Chan Chaat Cheong
Cheung Tsz Shun
Ho Hon Lam
Ng Bak Yin Joshua
Cheung Ki Wan
Au Anderson
Yip Wang Hei

1500m

&
BER
SIRAG
BER
AR
G2
EFE
TIRE
RIEE
ek
SRIGE
1]
=8E
it 1% 6H

eS|
B oo

R
RF5E
i Ew
SBEE
FREE
BIE
=

RE - (H

4:56.40
5:01.73
5:04.83
5:17.78
5:18.08
5:19.66
5:35.33
5:37.58
5:44.85
5:47.30
6:00.60
6:03.33
6:11.59
6:48.78
7:05.50
7:28.19
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NAME
Tsang Man Chi

Tao Tsz Sum
Cheung Siu Chun
Chan Ching Hang

Tsang Kin Ho

Ho Ho Wai
Chu Ho Yin

Tse Hou Ting
Yiu Choyin George

Chan Tsz Yin

Cheung Hoi Hin
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1.50
1.45
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1.20
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MD117
MDO024
MD043
MDO085
MDO046
MDO002
MD144
MD108
MD042
MD155
MD137
MDO041
MDO004

NAME
Wong Ho Ching

Hui Ting Lok
Lau Hei Chit
Chan Pok Him
So Wai Lok
Wong Yan Long
Wan Kai Tsun Felix
Zhao Man Kwan
Pan Yat Long
Lau Tsun San
Yiu Pak Yu
Xu King Chun Jethro
Lau Ho Ching
Liao Toi Fung Vincent
Ng Chak Ming
Lam Tsz Chun
Cheung Michael
Wong Yu Hin
Chan Chun Kit
Lau Tsun Hei
Ho Sum Man
Lee Yat Kiu
Tam Chun Him
Ng Yui Hei Sean
Tam Pak Hei Bosco
Hui Ching Ho
Ng Bak Yin Joshua
Chan Tin Sheung Raphael
Tang Lok Ning
Leung Kin Wang
Chew Shing Chung
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NAME
Lai Tsz Chung

Li Kai Pan
Lee Clement
Hui Ting Lok

Yim Ka Kit

Mak Tsz Chung

Lai Ho Lam

Hui Ting Hin
Yiu Choyin George

Tao Man

Au Anderson
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8.29
8.02
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6.97
6.42
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WYHKO02

DBSAC
Flash Four
Cheetahtah 4
WENBA
WFNMD41
LSPS

4X100m

e
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DBSAC
Flash Four
Cheetahtah 4
WENBA
WFENMDA41
LSPS

RE - (H

49.83
51.23
51.85
54.29
59.20
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NAME
AR BE
HP1
WFNMD44
KING TEAM K
SFCS07
KING TEAM M

D EHEIRIRE

4X400m

e
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HP1
WFNMD44
KING TEAM K
SFCS07
KING TEAM M
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4:04.24
4:07.43
4:23.06
4:26.92
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